Del Mar Mesa Development Impact Fee Schedule

FISCAL

YEAR SFDU1 SFDU2 MFDU CAC

2017 $118,819 $111,690 $83,174 $244,768
2018 $122,384 $115,041 $85,669 $252,111
2019 $126,056 $118,493 $88,239 $259,675
2020 $129,838 $122,048 $90,887 $267,466
2021 $133,733 $125,709 $93,613 $275,490
2022 $137,745 $129,480 $96,422 $283,755
2023 $141,877 $133,364 $99,314 $292,267
2024 $146,133 $137,365 $102,293 $301,034
2025 $150,517 $141,486 $105,362 $310,065






